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NAME ROOM PHONE
WSQ 118B
WSQ 216D
WSQ 218C
WSQ 218C
CL 406
CL 240 924-5364

LAST FIRST EMAIL OFFICE PHONE SUB CAT SEC CLASS DAYS START END ROOM
Agrawal Asha asha.weinstein.agrawal@sjsu.edu 924-5691

Office Hours:
Barry David david.barry@sjsu.edu WSQ 218B 408-382-9812

Office Hours:
Brownlow Greta greta.brownlow@sjsu.edu WSQ 218_

Office Hours:
Calogero Pietro pietro.calogero@sjsu.edu URBP 200 01 47856 W 3:00 PM 5:45 PM WSQ111

Office Hours:

Cheleden Christopher christopher.cheleden@sjsu.edu WSQ 111A 831-818-4342 ENVS 136 02 50252 T 6:15 PM 9:00 PM CL218
Office Hours: URBP 136 02 50251 T 6:15 PM 9:00 PM CL218

URBP 225 02 47872 T 6:15 PM 9:00 PM CL218
Douglas Gordon gordon.douglas@sjsu.edu SOFirst 924-5852 URBP 151 01 50540 W 3:00 PM 5:45 PM CL303A

Office Hours: URBP 231 01 47881 W 3:00 PM 5:45 PM CL303A
URBP 295 01 47982 T 1:30 PM 7:00 PM OFFCAMPUS
URBP 298A 80 47987 TBA ONLINE
URBP 298B 80 48016 TBA ONLINE

Hare Jeffrey jeffrey.hare@sjsu.edu WSQ 111D 408-279-3555 ENVS 136 01 50249 M 3:00 PM 5:45 PM CL218
Office Hours: URBP 136 01 50248 M 3:00 PM 5:45 PM CL218

URBP 225 01 47871 M 3:00 PM 5:45 PM CL218
Hasty Joseph joseph.hasty@sjsu.edu WSQ 111A GEOG 1 01 47729 TR 10:30 AM 11:45 AM CL224

Office Hours: GEOG 1 02 47730 TR 12:00 PM 1:15 PM CL224
Hom Laureen laureen.hom@sjsu.edu WSQ 218A PADM 210 01 48217 W 6:00 PM 8:45 PM CL306

Office Hours: PADM 297 80 50490 TBA ONLINE
Kelley Maureen maureen.kelley@sjsu.edu WSQ 111A 924-5486 GEOG 70 01 47738 W 4:30 PM 7:00 PM WSQ113

Office Hours: GEOG 70 80 47739 TBA ONLINE
GEOG 112 01 47742 MW 10:30 AM 11:45 AM CL224

Katherine Cushing 924-6951 katherine.cushing@sjsu.edu
Department Co-Chair

Tue 5:00-5:00pm via zoom (email for link), and by appt.

Mon 8:30-10:00am, Wed 8:30-10:00am

Wed 2:00-4:00pm (In person and Zoom), Thu 12:00-2:00pm (Zoom)

Wed 2:00-3:00pm, also by appointment

Not teaching Fall 2024

Not teaching Fall 2024

Not teaching Fall 2024

Not teaching Fall 2024

Wed 6:00-7:00pm (Philz Coffee on Paseo de San Antonio)
Also by appointment on zoom

Not teaching Fall 2024
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EMAIL/WEB
Department Chair, Ugrad Adv. (GEOG), Minor Adv. (URBP)

thomas.lester@sjsu.edu924-5589Thomas "Bill" Lester
richard.kos@sjsu.edu

www.sjsu.edu/socsci-ssc

Kelly Snider Advanced Certificates (CRED)
Graduate Advisor (MUP,MPA), Adv Cert (except GIS & CRED)

Undergrad Advisor
Ahoura Zandiatashbar

924-5854

924-5434

Richard Kos
kelly.snider@sjsu.edu

Grad Adv. (GEOG), Advanced Certificate Advisor (GIS) ahoura.zandiatashbar@sjsu.edu
COSS Student Success Ctr

By appointment Wed 4:30-6:30pm



Kelmenson Sophie sophie.kelmenson@sjsu.edu WSQ 218B URBP 160 01 50878 R 6:15 PM 9:00 PM WSQ208
Office Hours: URBP 260 01 48155 R 6:15 PM 9:00 PM WSQ208

URBP 298A 82 50280 TBA ONLINE
URBP 298B 82 50281 TBA ONLINE

Kos Richard richard.kos@sjsu.edu WSQ 218C 924-5854 URBP 275G 80 48145 TBA ONLINE
Office Hours: URBP 279 01 48163 R 3:00 PM 5:45 PM WSQ208

URBP 280 80 47860 TBA ONLINE
URBP 280 84 50802 TBA ONLINE

Lee Richard richard.lee@sjsu.edu WSQ 218 510-387-0996
Office Hours:

Lester Bill/Thomas thomas.lester@sjsu.edu WSQ 216D 924-5589 URBP 234 80 47883 TBA ONLINE
Office Hours: URBP 280 81 47861 TBA ONLINE

URBP 280 83 47862 TBA ONLINE
Mathur Shishir shishir.mathur@sjsu.edu WSQ 216E 924-5875 URBP 204 02 50233 M 6:15 PM 9:00 PM WSQ208

Office Hours: Fri 4:00-6:00pm, also by appt in advance, please email. 408-310-7856 URBP 255 02 50234 M 1:30 PM 4:15 PM CL224
Natarajan Anu anu.natarajan@sjsu.edu WSQ 218A URBP 143 01 47851 T 3:00 PM 5:45 PM CL243

Office Hours: URBP 205 01 47852 T 3:00 PM 5:45 PM CL243
Ovetz Robert robert.ovetz@sjsu.edu CL 402D 924-5555

Office Hours:
Pena Eileen eileen.pena@sjsu.edu WSQ 111B 924-5497 GEOG 12 81 48968 TBA ONLINE

Office Hours: GEOG 140 80 50459 TBA ONLINE
Ren Xiangyu xiangyu.ren@sjsu.edu GEOG 107 80 47740 TBA ONLINE

Office Hours:
Richardson Kathrine kathrine.richardson@sjsu.edu WSQ 111A 924-5490 GEOG 12 80 47737 TBA ONLINE

Office Hours: GEOG 112 80 47743 TBA ONLINE
GEOG 112 81 48896 TBA ONLINE
GEOG 299 83 50945 TBA ONLINE

Rivasplata Charles charles.rivasplata@sjsu.edu WSQ 218C 415-656-6844 ENVS 178 01 49715 W 6:15 PM 9:00 PM CL308
Office Hours: URBP 178 01 47853 W 6:15 PM 9:00 PM CL308

URBP 226 01 47854 W 6:15 PM 9:00 PM CL308
URBP 241 01 43331 R 4:30 PM 7:15 PM WSQ111
URBP 298A 81 47988 TBA ONLINE
URBP 298B 81 48017 TBA ONLINE

Shiver David david.shiver@sjsu.edu WSQ 218 510-612-1249
Office Hours:

Snider Kelly kelly.snider@sjsu.edu WSQ 218C 650-387-3132
Office Hours:

Zandiatashbar Ahoura ahoura.zandiatashbar@sjsu.edu CL 406 924-5480 GEOG 180 80-81 47746-7 TBA ONLINE
Office Hours: GEOG 197 80-83 47748-51 TBA ONLINE

GEOG 298 80-81 47754-5 TBA ONLINE
GEOG 299 80-82 47756-8 TBA ONLINE
URBP 236 01 47887 R 3:00 PM 5:45 PM DMH164

Not teaching Fall 2024

Tue 9:00-11:00am, Wed 1:00-2:30pm, Thu 12:00-1:00pm

Tue 11:00am-1:00pm, Thu 12:30-2:30pm

Wed 12:00-2:30pm, also by appt, zoom or in person

Not teaching Fall 2024
Not teaching Fall 2024

Not teaching Fall 2024

Not teaching Fall 2024

Tue 2:00-4:00pm via zoom

URBP 101-01 & GEOG 105-01: Wed 2:00-3:00pm, by appt.

Not teaching Fall 2024

Not teaching Fall 2024

Tue 2:00-4:00pm via Zoom, available by email, and by appt.

URBP 241-01: Thu 3:30-4:30pm, by appt.

Not teaching Fall 2024
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